

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22687-22694/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2011 in RFA No.1952/2001,RFA No.1953/2001,RFA No.1954/2001,RFA No.1956/2001,RFA No.1957/2001,RFA No.1958/2001,RFA No.1959/2001,RFA No.1960/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI NARAIN AND ORS ETC.ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.  
Mr. vikas K. Sangwan, Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. M.L. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Tag with C.A. No. 4234-4242 of 2012.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master